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2023HX Base Yr

192 SW KESTREL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,887 79.5000 47.70 90,010 1971 1971 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1815

BAS 60 100 60 1,145

BAS 1,755 100 1,755 33,486

USP 207 35 72 1,374

2,022 1,887 36,004

BAS= W59 BAS= W5 S12 E5 N12$S12 W5 S12 E10 S9 E10 USP= E23 N9
W23 S9$ N9 E23 S9 E21 N9N24$.
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12

5

12

10

9

10

9

23

9

21

9

24
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5

12

5

12

USP

23

9

23

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,995

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

9 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

17,795

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 2.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 31,050
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2023HX Base Yr

192 SW KESTREL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0102 01 360 83.0000 51.46 18,526 2016 2016 0 0 0 11.25 88.75

2 STRG/CONV  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 360

BAS 360 100 360 16,442

360 360 16,442

BAS= W30 S12 E30 N12$.

BAS

30

12

30

12

0


